JOB#
To order please call: Local: 604.484.9394 Toll Free: 1.866.852.7857
or Email orders to sales@lumenstarled.com
© 2018 All rights reserved
Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc.
24V Commercial Grade LED Neon
Indoor/Outdoor            Saltwater resistant | Dimmable | High CRI (+85) | UV Protected Silicone Jacket
Cuttable every 50 mm | V2 Flame retardants | Brightest LED NEON Available

IC CC
CCIC
To order please call: Local: 604.484.9394 Toll Free: 1.866.852.7857
or Email orders to sales@lumenstarled.com
© 2018 All rights reserved
Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc.
24V LED NEON Accessories Guide
Aluminum mount with clip
60W LED 24V
Power Supply
HARDWIRE
PLUG
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
√√
LS-60D-24CV 120V AC 60W MAX 24V DC L4.37 X W1.81 X H0.79 in.
24V DIMMING DRIVERS SKU VOLTAGE WATTAGE OUTPUT DIMENSIONS WIRING:
MC CODE: LS-NF-SLMC
24V NON-DIMMING DRIVERS SKU VOLTAGE WATTAGE OUTPUT DIMENSIONS WIRING:
60W LED 24V
Power Supply LS-60W-24-CV 120V AC 60W MAX 24V DC L4.5 x W2.0 x H1.0 in.
HARDWIRE
PLUG
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
√
√
120W LED 24V
Power Supply LS-120W-24-CV 120V AC L7.5 x W3.0 x H3.5 in.
HARDWIRE
PLUG
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
√
√
24V DC
240W Indoor/Outdoor
LED Power Supply LS-240W-24V-O 240W MAX L9.6 X W2.70 X H1.54 in.
HARDWIRE
PLUG
INDOOR
OUTDOOR√
√√100-244V
/277V AC
96W Electronic
24V Dimmable
LED Power Supply
LS-24V-96W-Dim-CVE 120V AC 96W MAX
Class 2
Class 2
120W MAX
Class 2